AUSTAL LTD.

AUSTAL LTD.

ISIN:  AUO000000ASB3

Overview

2024/08/23 08:11:01

Price
2.24 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: ASB
4.50
©  -3.45%(-0.08)
4.00
AUOO0000ASB3
ASB 3.50
Australian Securities
Exchange
AUD 3.00
Transport
Stock 250
490 EUR
ASX ALL ORDINARIES 2.00
INDEX
L.50

2.23 AUD (2,458)
2.25 AUD (5,057)
2.30 AUD

2.30 AUD

2.24 AUD

2.32 AUD
2.250797 AUD
241,852
544,359.82

748

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

2020 2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/07/29

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
E=  Equity Weekly
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ASB3&ID_NOTATION=27933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f7efdc137c92ab80cb395d2a40d22709cfb42a687e283cab85716c4fb165de6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b41d8e45aa145244&time=1724515709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb2fa9502ab146bdab679d4d71754f7c423f264fcd6d70c5a3f26b12ac1bec1b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a3a584c5e2b00127&time=1724515709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=beee843d958a1e9c809b638c9b774646114bb5fe31fc8d752445eeeccbd273d1&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d278f95833e2b3c88&time=1724515709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f026f4d36a28bda3845eb679dfcdd3932f957ac58720788364764e7fafd7556&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2e5088eceafe9a9b&time=1724515709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5141223543d788e3bbcf500b94327a230309807ced4fa95a7fc5112c7da749e2&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cef23da54cecc9d15&time=1724515709&tool=RSC

AUSTAL LTD.

Details

2024/08/23 08:11:01

Price
2.24 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -3.45%(-0.08)

ISIN AUOO0000ASB3
Symbol ASB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap 490 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.23 AUD (2,458)
Ask (Ask size) 2.25 AUD (5,057)
Open 2.30 AUD
High 2.30 AUD
Low 2.24 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.32 AUD
VWAP 2.250797 AUD
Volume (pcs) 241,852
Trading volume 544,359.82
Number of trades 748
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.87% +16.06% -10.76%
Perf (abs.) +0.29 +0.31 -0.27
Beta 0.75 0.76 0.65

Volatility  32.27

ERSTE

Group

35.12 39.88

4.50
4.00 'ﬂl
3.50

3.00

Iy
- T,

L.50

Sy

2020 2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUSTAL LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:06 1.35 EUR
23

Munich 2024/08/ 16:48 1.40 EUR
23

Hamburg 2024/08/ 08:25 1.36 EUR
23

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:03 1.35EUR

23

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/08/ 15:30 1.55 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.29 AUD (278,659)
2.46 AUD (393,064)
2.42 AUD (467,209)
2.13 AUD (609,144)

2.62 AUD (2024/07/29)

1.87 AUD (2024/02/23)

2.62 AUD (2024/07/29)

1.61 AUD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107294727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376990034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43404284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1948329

AUSTAL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

19

2024/08/ 16:30 1.34 EUR 0.00
23

2024/08/ 08:08 1.33 EUR 0.00
23

2024/08/ 08:11 2.24 AUD 0.54
23

748

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455566993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10483684

AUSTAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
)
J___ﬁ

AUSTAL

Contact Details
AUSTAL LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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